
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
Bard High School Early College Brooklyn SY 2025-2026 

NOTE: This calendar is subject to revision. 
Mon Sept 1 Labor Day Holiday—No School 

Thurs Sept 4 Welcome back students! 

Thurs-Wed Sept 4-10 Writing and Thinking Workshops 

Wed Sept 10 First day of regular classes 

Thurs Sept 25 Family Conferences/Back to School Night 

Thurs-Fri Sept 23-24 Rosh Hashanah – No School 

Thurs Oct 2 Yom Kippur - No School  

Fri Oct 3 New Parent Mixer 4:00 PM 

Mon Oct 13 Indigenous People’s Day/Italian Heritage Day – No School 

Mon Oct 20 Diwali - No School  

Mon-Thurs Oct 27-31 Midterm Assignments 

Wed Oct 29 PSAT (Y1 and 10th grade) (non- instructional day) 

Fri Oct 31 PROSE Half Day (periods 1-4) / Halloween 

Tue Nov 4 Election Day - No Students Attending  

Wed Nov 5 End of Marking Period 1 

Tues Nov 11 Veterans’ Day – No School 
Thurs Nov 20 Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences  
Fri Nov 21 Afternoon Parent-Teacher Conferences (Half Day periods 5-8) 
Thurs-Fri Nov 27-28 Thanksgiving Recess (School closed) 
Wed-Mon Dec 24-Jan 2 Winter Recess  

Thurs Jan 5 Classes Resume  

Mon-Fri Jan 12-16 Revisions and Finals Week TBD 

Mon Jan 19 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School 
Tues-Fri Jan 20-23 Regents Exams TBD 

Mon  Jan 26 First day of Spring Semester  
Mon-Fri Feb 16-20 Midwinter Recess - No School 
Mon Feb 23 Classes Resume  

Mon-Fri TBD Midterms Week  
TBD March T.B.D. Evening Parent Teacher Conferences   
TBD March T.B.D. Afternoon Parent Teacher Conferences (Half Day) 
Fri  March 20 Eid al-Fitr - No School  

Wed March 25 SAT Day (Administered to Y1s)  

Thurs-Fri April 2-10 Spring Break - No School  
Mon Apr 13 Classes Resume 
Thurs May 25 Memorial Day - No School  



Wed May 27 Eid al-Adha - No School  

Thurs June 4 
Anniversary Day/Chancellor’s Conference Day REMOTE Professional 
Development  

TBD June  FINALS WEEK  TBD 

Fri June 19 Juneteenth- No School  
TBD June  REGENTS T.B.D. 
TBD T.B.D. A.A. Ceremony - Location T.B.D. 
Fri June 26 Last Day of School   Report Cards Distributed  

  


